

AUTHORIZATION LETTER

ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT & AUTO PAY CONSENT

Store ID	
Store Name	
Store Address	
Store City, State Zip	
Store Phone Number	
Primary Owner	
Primary Owner %	
Primary Owner Email	
Primary Owner Cell	

* If the Primary Owner % is less than 50%, then please contact us for a different form.

By authorizing this transaction, the customer agrees that the merchant may convert this transaction into an Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) transaction or paper draft, and to debit this account for the amount of the transaction. Additionally, in the event this draft or EFT is returned unpaid, a service fee, as allowable by law, will be charged to this account via EFT or draft. In the event you choose to revoke this authorization, please do so by contacting the merchant directly. Please note that processing times may not allow for revocation of this authorization.

This Authorization Letter is valid during all usage of HellasBAE (DBA TORO). and the underlying signatories or until any of these individuals is removed or replaced, at which time the STORE will provide HellasBAE (DBA TORO) with a new Authorization Letter.

In addition, I agree and understand that by signing the Electronic Signature Acknowledgement and Consent Form, that all electronic signatures are the legal equivalent of my manual/handwritten signature and I consent to be legally bound to this agreement. This applies to all electronic signatures from the individuals listed below. This applies to previous electronic signatures.

I agree to the current versions of all terms provided on these links: https://www.torocigarpos.com/terms-conditions https://www.torocigarpos.com/privacy https://www.torocigarpos.com/billing

Primary Owner Printed Name